B
%5

SEIR
SEIR
SER
SER
aER

BB @ = o om om om om @ om om m @ om
# kB W E W EE R RERE R ER &

b

||
|

.

b

||
|

Kingdom Walchi

GOOD TV 2H B35 & 1A 25 S8 S B e i 4 Y — B3k -

e
iR
N EE
ALTSIHR
L SPNIN
BE
BHRE
REXI
FBRA L
#adt
g
HEW
JEmkE

R
REFERE
=N
e e ]

Ei=Z=F

=15

=T
e | At
e RKE
e | 5 R
B | BILE
el /PR
aith | Kz
el /& E
2t | Wi
Filh | =B
Feh | FEE
MEF /&
Hh
a2/ ERE
L7443
o/ TEE
RRE
BR &
Feh | FEE
EWE
& | RAE
2% | AHE

(]
BEVE

212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212

112

03-905-7999
02-6635-6699
02-2622-3366
02-2648-5566

07-969-7011
02-8791-1234
02-8791-1000
02-8791-0099
02-8792-1999
02-2848-2288
02-2917-1133

03-301-9300

03-522-8712
04-2522-6666

04-711-6767

06-656-7587

08-723-4000

08-835-4567
02-2917-3939

04-823-3999

05-230-2255

05-230-2355

ARG

http://www.twmbroadband.com

http://www.kbro.com.tw

http://pnc.lokema.com.tw
http://www.cable-giant.com.tw
http://www.sdtv.com.tw
http://www.cyccatv.net.tw

http://www.cyccatv.net.tw



