

GOOD TV2真理造就台的有線電視數位頻道播出一覽表:

所屬集團	系統台	區域	數位頻 道位置	聯絡電話	網站
台固媒	聯禾	宜蘭縣	212	03-905-7999	http://www.twmbroadband.com
台固媒	永佳樂	新北市/新莊區	212	02-6635-6699	
台固媒	紅樹林	新北市/淡水區	212	02-2622-3366	
台固媒	觀天下	新北市/瑞芳區	212	02-2648-5566	
台固媒	鳳信	高雄市/鳳山區	212	07-969-7011	
凱擘	金頻道	台北市/中山區	212	02-8791-1234	http://www.kbro.com.tw
凱擘	大安文山	台北市/大安區	212	02-8791-1000	
凱擘	陽明山	台北市/北投區	212	02-8791-0099	
凱擘	新台北	台北市/內湖區	212	02-8792-1999	
凱擘	全聯	新北市/三重區	212	02-2848-2288	
凱擘	新唐城	新北市/新店區	212	02-2917-1133	
凱擘	北桃園	桃園縣 / 北區	212	03-301-9300	
凱擘	振道	新竹市	212	03-522-8712	
凱擘	豐盟	台中/豐原區	212	04-2522-6666	
凱擘	新頻道	彰化區	212	04-711-6767	
凱擘	南天	台南/下營區	212	06-656-7587	
凱擘	觀昇	屏東區	212	08-723-4000	
獨立	屏南	屏東/新埤區	212	08-835-4567	http://pnc.lokema.com.tw
獨立	大新店民主	新北市/新店區	212	02-2917-3939	http://www.cable-giant.com.tw
獨立	三大有線	員林區	112	04-823-3999	http://www.sdtv.com.tw
獨立	世新有線	嘉義市/東西區	118	05-230-2255	http://www.cyccatv.net.tw
獨立	國聲有線	嘉義/大林區	118	05-230-2355	http://www.cyccatv.net.tw